
 
 

ALUMNAE DETAILS: DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS, DIAMOND HARBOUR WOMEN’S UNIVERSITY 

 

Year of pass-out: 2019 

Sl. 

No. Name of the Alumna Email ID 

Year of 

Pass-out Present Status 

If employed 

Specify details designation and 

organisation) 

1 Dipanwita Das  dipanwitadas2347@gmail.com 2019 M.Ed  

2 Priya Sharma  priyas@svu.ac.in 2019 Employed Assistant Professor  

3 SHAMPA DAS shampadasrph007@gmail.com 2019 Teacher  Working as a Contractual teacher in JNV 

4 Sangita Sarkar ssangita2014@gmail.com 2019 Preparing for job  

5 Chaitali Mandal  mandal.chaitali05@gmail.com 2019 Teacher at K.E.Carmel School Asst. Teacher 

6 Anannya Ghosh  anannya.muntu@gmail.com 2019   

7 Lipa Paul  paullipa616@gmail.com 2019 School teacher  MSc, BEd, MEd(persuing) 

8 

Afsona Yasmin  afsonayasmin@gmail.com 2019 Empanelled in Supervisor of 

ICDS 

Supervisor  

9 Sahanaj Siddique sahanaj5196@gmail.com 2019   

10 Manisha Maity Das pmanishamaity@gmail.com 2019 Private School teacher Teacher 

11 Dilruba Gazi dilruba.gazii@gmail.com 2019 Research Scholar  

12 

Srabani Tung srabanitung@gmail.com 2019 Department of Posts as GDS 

Dak Sevak 

Gds Dak sevak  

13 Sumana Paul sumanapaul15696@gmail.com 2019 Studying  

14 Samarpita Dey dey.samarpita1997@gmail.com 2019 Teaching  Teacher 

15 DEBASMITA MAITY maitydebasmita2016@gmail.com 2019 Post office  BPM in GEONDAB B.O 



 
 

16 Ankhi Ray  ankhiray123@gmail.com  2019 Not Employed   

17 BIPASHA PALMAL bipashaphysics99@gmail.com 2019 None  

18 Nibedita Khatua nibedita96.phy@gmail.com 2019 Yes Editor 

19 

Nazia Hoque  naziahoque2016@gmail.com 2019 Preparing for Competitive 
exams 

Student  

20 

Anushree Sinha anushreesinha842@gmail.com 2019 Ph.D. Scholar Ph.D. Scholar at Indian Institute of Science 

Education and Research, Kolkata 

21 Sunita Layek  sunitalayek94@gmail.com 2019 Not working NA 

22 YASMINARA KHATUN yasminarak94@gmail.com 2019   

23 Syeda Rafisa Rahaman srr2011996@gmail.com 2019 Research Scholar  

24 PRITHA MAITY prithamaity9712@gmail.com 2019 YES VISITING FACULTY 

25 Mousumi Kallat mousumikallat1995@gmail.com 2019   

26 Aaindrila Rana  aaindrilarana396@gmail.com  2019   

27 Srija Roy srija96roy@gmail.com 2019 Working in Publisher house Executive editor  

28 ISHITA GHORAI ishitaghorai6@gmail.com 2019   

29 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Moumita Kundu moukundu850@gmail.com 2019 M.Tech in Metallurgy and 
Materials Technology from 

NIT Durgapur 
 
 

 
 
 

Research Intern in R&D Department, Tata 
Steel Ltd., Jamshedpur 

      


